WOMEN'S 8 BALL STANDINGS
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Week11 Played 13January22
Place w/o Hdcp
w/o hdcp

Popper's
Sue's Penalty Box
TNT

Eggy's
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Jessica Jelle
Mari King

Jessica Jelle
None

None

1601
1376
1195
1395

w/ Hdcp

1501
1480
1447
1423

10 access league stats log into:

WWW.league-central.com

(o to Minnesota Pastime and chose your league

If I do not have the picture or scoresheets via mail by Friday | have to send the

stats to Mesabi Daily News due my mail comes too late on Friday to be
included. Thanks to all the teams that do send pics the night of pool!

Pictures must be received the night of pool to make the paper.

MAKE CHECKS OUT TO WIRPL -OR-WOMEN'S 8 BALL LEAGUE NOT MN PASTIME

THE AMOUNT TO BE SENT IS $56.00 DO NOT SEND CASH IN THE MAIL

Due to vote first three weeks played then go back and add

nandicap using the three week average - this is completed!

Team/Player HA Team/Player HA

Eggy's TNT Tubthumbers

Christensen, Becky 7 Johnson, Tara 8

Kishel, Kriss 8 Kotnick, Cassandra 3

Kowarsch |, Jessie 8 Lyson, Lori 8

Madden, Amy 9 One, Dummy 5

Perce , Susan 7 Prigge, Carol 7
Schroetter, Jodie 5
Sprague, Mary 4

Sue's Penalty Box Poppers
Jeffery, April 7 Clark, Kim 8



http://www.league-central.com/

Jele, Jessica

Kudas, Jessica

Dagen, Trace

Letourneau, Sherry

Deegan, Murigl

Licar , Rita

Dummy, Four
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Skeie-Kienaas, Holly
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Engelstad, Sue

O

Erjavec , Ryna

Harju , Debbie

Jamnick , Jolene

King, Mari

Matich, Shannon
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