WOMEN'S 8 BALL STANDINGS

Week11 Played 13January22

			Place w/o Hdcp w/o hdcp		w/ Hdcp	
	1	Popper's	1	1501	1501	
	2	Sue's Penalty Box	3	1376	1480	
	3	TNT	4	1195	1447	
	4	Eggy's	2	1395	1423	
40's						

Jessica Jelle

Mari King

10 - Zero

Jessica Jelle

ERO's

None

8 on the Break

None

To access league stats log into:

www.league-central.com

Go to Minnesota Pastime and chose your league

If I do not have the picture or scoresheets via mail by Friday I have to send the stats to Mesabi Daily News due my mail comes too late on Friday to be included. Thanks to all the teams that do send pics the night of pool!

Pictures must be received the night of pool to make the paper.

MAKE CHECKS OUT TO WIRPL -OR-WOMEN'S 8 BALL LEAGUE NOT MN PASTIME

THE AMOUNT TO BE SENT IS \$56.00 DO NOT SEND CASH IN THE MAIL

Due to vote first three weeks played then go back and add handicap using the three week average - this is completed!

Team/Player	НА
Eggy's	
Christensen, Becky	7
Kishel, Krissy	8
Kowarsch, Jessie	8
Madden, Amy	9
Pierce , Susan	7

Sue's Penalty Box	
Jeffery, April	7

Team/Player	НА	
TNT Tubthumbers		
Johnson, Tara	8	
Kotnick, Cassandra	8	
Lyson, Lori	8	
One, Dummy	5	
Prigge, Carol	7	
Schroetter, Jodie	5	
Sprague, Mary	7	
Poppers		
Clark, Kim	8	

Jelle, Jessica	9
Kudas, Jessica	6
Letourneau, Sherry	9
Licari , Rita	9
Skeie-Kienaas, Holly	7

Dagen, Tracey	9
Deegan, Muriel	8
Dummy, Four	9
Engelstad, Sue	10
Erjavec , Ryna	9
Harju , Debbie	0)
Jamnick , Jolene	9
King, Mari	9
Matich, Shannon	8